AMP NETCONNECT Optical Fiber Management Systems enable designers, installers and
distributors to install, order and stock a complete connectivity solution for optical fiber cabling,

Rack Mount Enclosures

Back * Accepts four (2U), eight {3U), » Edge guard on front and
or 12 (4U) snap-in adapter rear cable entries
plates or MPO Cassettes * Fits standard 19-inch and
+ Removable back cover for 23-inch racks
easy installation s Available Retrofit Kit includes a
» 2U and 3U have cable strain replacement front metal door
21, Shown loaded with 6-fiber duplex SC adaptcr plates (net included) relief brackets in ba‘:k! 4U has with lock and an additional
T T reversible cable strain relief lock for the rear door
brackets

* Front and rear cable
management rings

Rack Mount Enclosures

Description Part Number
2U, Unloaded with Plastic Front Door . 5595422
3U, Unicaded wilh Plastic Front Door 5596142
3U, Retrolit Kit with Locks 1435187-X
4U, Unloaded with Plastic Front Door 5595522
4U, Retrofit Kit with Locks 1435161-X
1U, Drawer-Style (holds 3 cassettes) 1435040-1
1U, Universal Fiber/Copper 14350401

X denotes: -1 = Almong, -2 = Black

Fiber Duplex Port

Back Insert Type Density Density
3, Shown loaced with MT-RJ snap-in acapter plires {nof includad) 2u/3U0/4U  2uU/3U/4U
— ST-Style Adapter Plate, 6-Fiber 24/48/72 12/24/36
g ST-Style Adapter Plate, 12-Fiber 48/96/144 24/48/72
SC Adapter Plate, 6-Fiber 24/48/72 12/24/36
SC Adapter Plate, 12-Fiber 48/96/144 24/’48/727
MT-RJ Adapter Plate, 12-Fiher 48/96/144  24/48/72
ST-Style to MPO Cassette, 12-Fiber 48/96/144 12748772
S5C to MPO Cassette, 12-Fiber 48/96/144 12/48/72

MT-RJ to MPO Cassettes, 12-Fiber  48/96/144 12/48/72
MT-RJ to MPO Cassettes, 24-Fiber  96/197/288 48/95/144

AU, Shewn loadgd with 6 fiber ST-Style edapter plates (not incluced)

Rack Moun: Enclosure
Halds up to 4 six-port modular jack modules. us to 3 snap-in 14350401
adupter plates or 3 fiber casseftes

Snap-In Adapter Plate

* Holds up to six MT-RJ Patch * Fits AMP NETCONNECT Fiber
Panel Jacks or singlemode jack Dptic Enclosures
assemblies (sold separately)

Description Part Number
MT-RJ Snap-In Adapter Plate, 12-Fiber 12783283




